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GUSTAVO VILELA DE MORAES JUNIOR
SELTON MARTINS DE SOUZA JUNIOR
GUSTAVO VILELA DE MORAES

DIEMY LACERDA

ALECIO RESENDE GONCALVES
OTAVIO ALVES SOARES

PABLO SANTOS MOREIRA

ADAILTON DA SILVA

JULIO SOUZA

PAULO CESAR DE AGUILAR BATISTA JUNIOR
LORRAM CARVALHO PEREIRA
CARLOS GONCALVES

GILVAN VIANA DA SILVA

MARCILIO PINHEIRO DE BRITO

UALAS MOTA DE JESUS

PEDRO HENRIQUE EVANGELISTA OSS DOS
SANTOS

ROBERT RIBEIRO XAVIER

RICARDO FERNANDES WAN DER MAAS
LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
SERGIO MEDEIROS

FILIPE SANTOS DUARTE

GIULIANO ROSSI TESCH

DIEGO FERNANDES DA SILVA
GLAUCIO DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANO AZEVEDO

HENRIQUE SANTOS SALES

VALDIR PENA MARQUES

IVONEI DOS SANTOS

MAURO SOUZA SANTOS

FABRICIO SANTOS MOREIRA
ANDREY CANTAO DE SOUZA
SILVINHO PENA MARQUES JUNIOR
EVERTON GONCALVES

ANDRE LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
PETERSON GOMES SANTOS
CHARLES RAMALHO ROCHA
CARLOS MAGNO FERREIRA DE MAGALHAES
JACSON MEDEIROS

CELSO DA SILVA VIEIRA

GERALDO DE JESUS GOMES
WALLACE LACERDA DE JESUS
DEYFON SILVA NOVAIS

THIAGO SOUZA DA SILVA
HERIONALDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JANIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
FERNANDO DOS SANTOS FRANCK
AILTON SANTOS LEAL

VALDOMIRO DOS SANTOS SILVA
HEDO FERRAZ

SORAYA SOARES VILELA DE MORAES
RAFAEL RODRIGUES NUNES
VANDERLEY SOUZA SANTOS
WALLAS DE ALMEIDA LEAL

ALAN CARDEQUE DA SILVA SANTOS JUNIOR
BRUNO MOLINA LOUREIRO
CARLOS ARIEL COSTA SILVA
RENATO MOSCOSO CANTO PESSOA
LEONARDO ALVES VIANA
EMANUEL FRANCA DE NOVAIS
PAULA CRISTINA JESUS SAMPAIO
ANDRESSA BRAGA

FABRICIO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
VILSON GANGA PEREIRA

FELIPE SILVA MARTINS

WAGNER GONCALVES MACENA
PABLO SOUZA PEREIRA

JORLAN DA SILVA DE JESUS

WALAS MALTA

LUIDIVAN PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
SERGIO MOURAO NOVAIS

FABIANE NASCIMENTO MOREIRA
LEANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE SILVA BOTELHO DO AMARAL
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25
28
31
17
54
41
25
35
38
28
40
28
45
44
26
40
38
58
44
41
38

TODOS

w uvm unvu nnununononuoonononoonoonoon

(%]

n v v unu ununununononununnonunonononoononoononoonoonoonoonoonoono oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo ono oo oo onoonoonoonoonoonoon

C.

Equipe

Bruto
01:51:13
01:55:12
01:56:26
01:56:28
01:56:30
01:59:03
01:59:55
01:59:56
02:00:00
02:02:28
02:02:55
02:03:27
02:03:34
02:03:35
02:03:36

02:04:00

02:04:51
02:06:14
02:06:15
02:06:56
02:07:33
02:07:43
02:09:36
02:09:42
02:10:33
02:10:33
02:10:53
02:10:57
02:11:05
02:11:10
02:11:17
02:11:21
02:11:25
02:11:28
02:11:35
02:11:50
02:12:33
02:13:52
02:16:01
02:16:01
02:16:37
02:17:03
02:18:37
02:20:35
02:21:35
02:21:47
02:23:03
02:23:56
02:24:22
02:24:23
02:24:23
02:24:28
02:24:30
02:25:12
02:25:15
02:26:04
02:26:05
02:26:23
02:26:27
02:26:28
02:26:30
02:27:29
02:28:23
02:31:00
02:31:04
02:31:19
02:31:25
02:33:35
02:33:35
02:34:15
02:34:32
02:34:35
02:36:20

Liquido
01:51:13
01:55:12
01:56:26
01:56:28
01:56:30
01:59:03
01:59:55
01:59:56
02:00:00
02:02:28
02:02:55
02:03:27
02:03:34
02:03:35
02:03:36

02:04:00

02:04:51
02:06:14
02:06:15
02:06:56
02:07:33
02:07:43
02:09:36
02:09:42
02:10:33
02:10:33
02:10:53
02:10:57
02:11:05
02:11:10
02:11:17
02:11:21
02:11:25
02:11:28
02:11:35
02:11:50
02:12:33
02:13:52
02:16:01
02:16:01
02:16:37
02:17:03
02:18:37
02:20:35
02:21:35
02:21:47
02:23:03
02:23:56
02:24:22
02:24:23
02:24:23
02:24:28
02:24:30
02:25:12
02:25:15
02:26:04
02:26:05
02:26:23
02:26:27
02:26:28
02:26:30
02:27:29
02:28:23
02:31:00
02:31:04
02:31:19
02:31:25
02:33:35
02:33:35
02:34:15
02:34:32
02:34:35
02:36:20



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

133
35
171
82
196
106
78
64
26
110
166

109
158
165
39
122
36
156
126
117
142
125
173
172
168
131
188
52
11
210
14
207
203
202
51

97
152
140

100
169
204
34
145
124
151
159
184

LIMA

MATEUS PINTO DOS SANTOS
CLEITON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
SARA ALMEIDA BOTELHO

HEITOR BARBOSA COSTA
WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS

JOU NATLAS DA HORA OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO LOPES MARIN

FLAVIANO AFONSO FERREIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA LIMA
KARINE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
RODOLFO BERBERT CARVALHO
ADINILSON SANTOS ANDRADE

KAIO ALMEIDA

RAFAELA FONSECA PEREIRA MARQUES
ROBERTO ALVES DE SOUZA

DAVI PEIXOTO

LUCIANO SENNA SOARES
COLOMBEKI JOSE LUIZ

RAFAEL SANTOS NEVES

MARCELO COELHO GONCALVES FERRAZ
LEONARDO RODRIGUES PEREIRA
NELSON CARDOSO SILVA

MAGNO AUGUSTO SOUZA SILVA
SAULO RODRIGUES FERREIRA

SARA SILVA LIMA PEIXOTO
RONIVON PRADO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA RENILDE CARDOSO MACHADO
VALERIA DE SOUZA VIRGENS
ERLANDIO SANTOS MOREIRA
AMARILDO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
MANOEL JUNIOR

ANDRE FERNANDES ASSIS

TARCISIO NOGUEIRA PONTES
ELIANE TEYMENY

KESIA BARBOSA

ERISVAN SILVA SOUSA

ADAELTON FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO JUNIOR
JOABE SANTANA DA SILVA

PAULO VITOR FERREIRA ALVES
MOANI RODRIGUES GOMES ALVES
AIANE BAHIA FONSECA

JOAQUIM MARTINS DA SIVA
RUTILEIA DE SOUZA SILVA CRUZ
DEUIR LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

CLEBER ALEXANDRE B. AZEVEDO
OSVALDO ROCHA SOUZA

LUIZ RICARDO FRANCA

PAULO NEVES DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA NASCIMENTO CHAVES MIRANDA
UBIRALENE DIAS MOREIRA

26
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52
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15
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48
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38
66
23
27
41
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54
66
29
50
42
26
31
48
28
31
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40
30
58
28
46
40
48
33
44
23
29
39
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34
51
45
50
47
62
48
57
35
57

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com.br
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02:38:40
02:38:43
02:39:02
02:39:12
02:39:53
02:39:54
02:42:50
02:43:17
02:43:38
02:44:27
02:46:36
02:46:37
02:46:41
02:47:16
02:48:35
02:49:58
02:50:27
02:50:28
02:50:54
02:52:59
02:53:16
02:55:15
02:55:43
02:55:58
02:56:02
02:56:46
03:01:36
03:03:20
03:04:14
03:04:44
03:06:15
03:06:50
03:06:52
03:08:26
03:08:27
03:08:48
03:08:50
03:11:15
03:12:22
03:12:24
03:13:04
03:18:44
03:19:36
03:24:17
03:25:13
03:26:57
03:30:41
03:34:57
03:35:29
03:38:07

02:38:40
02:38:43
02:39:02
02:39:12
02:39:53
02:39:54
02:42:50
02:43:17
02:43:38
02:44:27
02:46:36
02:46:37
02:46:41
02:47:16
02:48:35
02:49:58
02:50:27
02:50:28
02:50:54
02:52:59
02:53:16
02:55:15
02:55:43
02:55:58
02:56:02
02:56:46
03:01:36
03:03:20
03:04:14
03:04:44
03:06:15
03:06:50
03:06:52
03:08:26
03:08:27
03:08:48
03:08:50
03:11:15
03:12:22
03:12:24
03:13:04
03:18:44
03:19:36
03:24:17
03:25:13
03:26:57
03:30:41
03:34:57
03:35:29
03:38:07
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